
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Ms. Libby Gays Administrative 5132 egays@tntech.edu Permanent

Dr. Queen Ogbomo Faculty 5042 qogbomo@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Sharon Holderman Faculty 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Andy Smith Faculty 5215 asmith@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Justin Hilliard Administrative 5135 jhilliard@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Tisheika Snow Administrative 5016 tsnow@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Vickie Copeland Administrative 5093 vcopeland@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Lance Jasitt Administrative 5057 lpjasitt@tntech.edu 2017

Mrs. Melissa Bilbrey Clerical 5023 mscott@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Dylcia Cowan Clerical 5006 dcowan@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Andrew Bleigner Administrative 5093 ableigner@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2016

Mrs. Allison Davis Clerical 5056 apdavis@tntech.edu 2016
Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Wolfgang Bronner Student 7747 wgbronner42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Kyusok Lee Student kjlee42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Robert Owens

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF BLACKS

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

9/28/2015

mailto:egays@tntech.edu
mailto:qogbomo@tntech.edu
mailto:sholderman@tntech.edu
mailto:asmith@tntech.edu
mailto:jhilliard@tntech.edu
mailto:tsnow@tntech.edu
mailto:vcopeland@tntech.edu
mailto:lpjasitt@tntech.edu
mailto:mscott@tntech.edu
mailto:dcowan@tntech.edu
mailto:apdavis@tntech.edu
mailto:hcmills@tntech.edu
mailto:wgbronner42@students.tntech.edu

